
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 8th September, 1915.
EXPORTED FROM TUB UNITED KINGDOM.

Exported.

Norway ...

Netherlands

France

Spain

United States

British India

Straits Settlements

Other Countries ...

tered in the week.

which
.

... . • >

America

ts

alue of I
isregis- i-
ek. |J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

27,500

...

...

27,500

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

70,000

100,000

...

2,737

...

172,737

Not of legal
tender in tho

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

22,957

...

...

...

. 22,957

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

70,000

122,957

27,500

2,737

...

223,194

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
2,042

37,578

7,540

...

...

73,370

1,200

1,533

123,263

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

2,042

37,578

7,540

...

...

73,370

1,200

1,533

123,263

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

2,042

37,578

7,540

70,000

122,957

100,870

3,937

1,533

346,457

t-1
o

Statistical Department, Custom House, London.
9th September, 1915.

If. V, EEADE, Principal.

N

H
M

o
cc

iw
co

co
o
o


