	Gol d .					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.		· 	Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
Exported.	Unrefined in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
Norway	£	£	£	£	£	£	£ 2,042	£	£	£ 2,042	£ 2,042
-	···	•••	•••	***	•••	***		***		•	1
Netherlands	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	37,578			37,578	37,578
France	· ···	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	7,540			7,540	7,540
Spain		•••	70,000	•••	70 ,0 00	•••	•••			•••	70,000
United States of America	•••	•••	100,000	22,957	122,957	•••				•••	122,957
British India		27,500			27,500		73,370			73,370	100,870
Straits Settlements		•••	2,737	•••	2,737		1,200			1,200	3,937
Other Countries		•••	•••	•••	•••		1,533	•••		1,533	1,533
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week.		27,500	172,737	_ 22,957	223,194		123,263			123,263	346,457